
S I N C E  1 9 7 8

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST

NO SURCHARGE 



M E N U
B A N Q U E T

DESIGNED FOR A MINIMUM OF 2  PEOPLE

A
Chicken Mushroom Spring Rol l  

Sesame Prawn

Chicken Sweet  Corn Soup

Steak in  Oyster

Lemon Chicken

Specia l  Fr ied Rice

Choice  of  Dessert

$45  PER PERSON 

B
Curry  Puff  

Prawn Cutlet

Chicken Mushroom Soup

Steak in  Black Bean

Honey Chicken

Specia l  Fr ied Rice

Choice  of  Dessert

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S



DESIGNED FOR A MINIMUM OF 3  PEOPLE

$50 PER PERSON 

C
Chicken Mushroom Spring Rol l  

Sesame Prawn

Chicken Sweet  Corn Soup

Sizz l ing  Steak
 

Prawns in  Plum Sauce

Lemon Chicken

Specia l  Fr ied Rice

Choice  of  Dessert

D
Curry  Puff  

Rice  Paper  Chicken

Chicken Mushroom Soup

Chi l l i  Beef
 

Sichuan Prawns

Sweet  and Sour  Pork

Specia l  Fr ied Rice

Choice  of  Dessert

Lettuce  Del ight  

Phoenix  Prawns

Duck Asparagus  Soup

Mongol ian Beef

DESIGNED FOR A MINIMUM OF 4  PEOPLE

$60 PER PERSON 

Satay  Pork Fi l let

Seafood Bird Nest

Specia l  Fr ied Rice

Choice  of  Dessert

E

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S



Mapo Tofu                          
Chinese  Broccol i  & Snow Pea                  
St ir  Fr ied Str ing  Bean                            
Spicy  Gong Bao Chicken  
S ichuan Spicy  Chicken
Spicy  Mango Chicken                  
Superior  Ginger  Duck 
Eight  Treasure  Duck
Specia l  Combinat ion Hotpot  
Rainbow Fi l let  Steak 
Black Pepper  Fi l let  Steak
Black Pepper  Honey Prawn 
Salt  and Pepper  Seafood Birds  Nest  

C H E F
S P E C I A L

ENTRÉE

Salt  and Pepper  Quai l
Sweet  and Sour  Quai l
Lettuce  Del ight  (2pcs)  (San Choi  Bao)
Steamed Mix Dumplings  (Pork Prawn Veg)  
Vegetable  Dumplings  (3pcs)
Salt  and Pepper  Drumsticks  (2pcs)
Xiaolongbao (8pcs)  (Soup Dumpling)
Spring Onion Pancake  

椒盐鹌鹑

糖醋鹌鹑

生菜包

杂蒸

素饺

椒盐鸡腿

小笼包

葱油饼

COURSES

PEKING DUCK

Half  a  Duck
$40

Ful l  Duck 
$80

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S

北京烤鸭

8 Pieces

16  Pieces  

10
10
17
8
10
8
17
7

22
20
26
27
27
27
34
34
30
31
31
30
36

麻婆豆腐

芥蓝雪豆

四季豆

宫保鸡丁

辣子鸡

香辣芒果鸡

姜葱鸭

八宝鸭

特色火锅

七彩牛柳

黑椒牛柳

黑椒蜜汁虾

椒盐海鲜鸟巢

 



Mini  Dim Sim                             
Dim Sim                                     
Vegetar ian Spring Rol l                 
Chicken Mushroom Spring Rol l
Big  Spring Rol l
Duck Spring Rol l
Spicy  Chicken Wing
Rice  Paper  Chicken 
Pork Puff
Curry  Puff
Fr ied Wonton 
Chinese  sausage
Phoenix  Prawn 
Sesame Prawn  
Prawn Cutlet  
Sweet  Roast  Pork
Satay  Chicken Skewer  
Satay  Beef  Skewer
Ginger  Prawn 
Ginger  Scal lop
Garl ic  Prawn
Garl ic  Scal lop 
Black Pepper  Lamb Cutt le  

Entrée

(3pcs)  Steam/Fried
(each)  Steam/Fried
(2pcs)
(2pcs)
(each)
(each)
(3pcs)
(2pcs)
(2pcs)
(2pcs)
(6pcs)

(2pcs)
(2pcs)
(2pcs)

(3pcs)
(3pcs)

(2pcs)

6
2
7
7
7
5
8
8
7
7
7
7
9
9
9
10
10
10
17
17
17
17
22

烧卖

点心

素春卷

冬菇鸡卷

大春卷

鸭春卷

辣鸡翅

纸包鸡

叉烧角

咖喱角

炸云吞

香肠

凤尾虾

芝麻虾

吉利虾

小叉烧

沙爹鸡串

沙爹牛串

姜葱虾

蒜蓉虾

姜葱带子

蒜茸带子

黑椒羊排

Soup
Chicken Sweet  Corn Soup 
Chicken Mushroom Soup
Chicken Asparagus  Soup 
Short  Soup
Long Soup 
Hot  and Sour  Soup 
Duck Asparagus  Soup 
Combinat ion Soup  

8
8
8
8
8
9
9
9

玉米鸡汤

冬菇鸡汤

芦笋鸡汤

云吞汤

面汤

酸辣汤

芦笋鸭汤

杂烩汤

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S



Chicken

Chicken with  Chinese  Mushroom & Vegetable
Chicken with  Cashew nut
Chicken in  Black bean 
Chicken in  Oyster  
Garl ic  Chicken 
Ginger  Chicken 
Satay  Chicken 
Curry  Chicken 
Honey Chicken
Lemon Chicken 
Crispy  Skin Chicken 
Chicken Hot  Pot  
Chicken Bird ' s  Nest  
S ingapore  Chicken 
Chicken Chow Mein

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

冬菇鸡

腰果鸡

豆豉鸡

蚝油鸡

蒜蓉鸡

葱姜鸡

沙爹鸡

咖喱鸡

蜜糖鸡

柠檬鸡

炸子鸡

鸡煲

鸟巢鸡

新加坡鸡

鸡炒面

Beef

Steak with  Chinese  Mushroom & Vegetable
Steak with  Cashew nut  
Steak in  Black Bean 
Steak in  Oyster  
Garl ic  Steak 
Ginger  Steak 
Curry  Steak 
Satay  Steak 
Sizz l ing  Steak with  Beanshoot
Beef  Chow Mein 
Steak in  Tomato 
Cantonese  Fi l let  Steak 
Mango Fi l let  Steak   

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
31
31

冬菇牛

腰果牛

豆豉牛

蚝油牛

蒜蓉牛

姜葱牛

咖喱牛

沙爹牛

铁板牛

牛炒面

番茄牛

广式牛

芒果牛柳



Pork

Roast  Pork with  Chinese  Mushroom & Vegetable  
Roast  Pork with  Bean Shoot  
Roast  Pork with  Beancurd 
Barbecue Spare  Rib 
Black Bean Spare  Rib 
Sweet  Roast  Pork 
Roast  Pork Chow Mein 
Peking Pork Fi l let  
Satay  Pork f i l let  

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
25
25

冬菇叉烧

豆芽叉烧

豆腐叉烧

大排骨

豆豉排骨

大叉烧

叉烧炒面

京都猪扒

沙爹猪扒

Duck

Braised Duck with  Chinese  Mushroom
Braised Duck with  Asparagus  
Braised Duck in  Oyster
West  Lake  Duck 
Lemon Duck 
Duck in  Plum Sauce
Cherry  Lake  Duck 
Mango Duck 

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

冬菇焖鸭

芦笋焖鸭

蚝油焖鸭

西湖鸭

柠檬鸭

梅子鸭

樱桃鸭

芒果鸭

Sweet  and Sour

Sweet  and Sour  Pork
Sweet  and Sour  Chicken
Sweet  and Sour  Combinat ion
Sweet  and Sour  Fish  
Sweet  and Sour  Prawn
Sweet  and Sour  Scal lop

23
23
25
25
30
30

咕咾肉

甜酸鸡

甜酸杂烩

甜酸鱼

甜酸虾

甜酸带子

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S



O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S

Seafood
Fish  with  Ginger  & Vegetable
Fish  in  Black Bean 
Fish  in  Curry  Sauce  
Fish  in  Satay  Sauce
Prawn with  Mushroom & Vegetable
Prawn with  Cashew
Prawn with  Champignon
Prawn in  Black Bean
Prawn in  Oyster  Sauce
Prawn in  Plum Sauce
Garl ic  Prawn
Ginger  Prawn 
Curry  Prawn
Satay  Prawn 
Honey Prawn 
Ginger  Scal lop 
Satay  Scal lop 
Curry  Scal lop 
Prawn Chow Mein 
Seafood Combinat ion 
Seafood Hotpot  
Sizz l ing  Seafood
Seafood Bird ' s  Nest  

姜葱鱼片

豆豉鱼

咖喱鱼

沙爹鱼

冬菇虾

腰果虾

蘑菇虾

豆豉虾

蚝油虾

梅汁虾

蒜蓉虾

姜葱虾

咖喱虾

沙爹虾

蜜糖虾

姜葱带子

沙爹带子

咖喱带子

虾炒面

海鲜杂烩

海鲜煲

铁海

海鲜鸟巢

25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
32
32
32
36



Spicy  Dishes

Chil l i  Beef  with  Batter
Chi l l i  Chicken 
Sichuan Chicken
Sichuan Fi l let  Steak 
Sichuan Pork Fi l let  
S ichuan Pork Bel ly
Mongol ian Beef  
Mongol ian Lamb
Chil l i  Prawn
Sichuan Prawn
Salt  & Pepper  Prawn
Salt  & Pepper  Calamari
Salt  & Pepper  Pork Fi l let
Salt  & Pepper  Chicken Rib
 

24
23
23
30
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
25
25
23

Omelette
Chicken,  Beef ,  or  Pork Omelette
Combinat ion Omelette  
Prawn Omelette  
Vegetar ian Omelette  
Seafood Omelette  
*Extra  $3  for  Gravy  

辣椒牛

辣椒鸡

四川鸡

四川牛柳

四川猪扒

回锅肉

蒙古牛

蒙古羊

辣椒虾

四川虾

椒盐虾

椒盐鱿鱼

椒盐猪扒

椒盐鸡扒

23
23
30
22
31

煎蛋

杂烩煎蛋

虾煎蛋

素煎蛋

海鲜煎蛋

Vegetar ian

Stir  Fr ied Bean Shoots
St ir  Fr ied Mix  Vegetable  
Mix  Vegetable  in  Garl ic
Mix  Vegetable  in  Curry  
Mix  Vegetable  in  Satay
Mix Vegetable  with  Fr ied Beancurd
Salt  and Pepper  Beancurd 
Vegetar ian Singapore  Noodle  

12
19
19
19
19
20
20
20

炒豆芽

杂菜

蒜蓉杂菜

咖喱杂菜

沙爹杂菜

豆腐杂菜

椒盐豆腐

素星米

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S



Rice  and Noodle

Specia l  Fr ied Rice

Steam Rice

Vegetar ian Fr ied Rice

Coconut  Rice

Sichuan Spicy  Fr ied Rice

Singapore  Noodle
Fried Koay Teow

(Large)
(Smal l )
(Large)
(Smal l )
(Large)
(Smal l )
(Large)
(Smal l )
(Large)
(Smal l )

15
12
9
5
13
10
12
9
15
12
20
20

特色炒饭

白饭

素炒

椰饭

四川炒饭

星洲炒米  
炒粿条

Dessert

Plain  Ice  Cream
Banana fr i t ter  & Ice  cream
Pineapple  Fr i t ter  & Ice  Cream
Lychee  & Ice  cream 
Fried Ice  cream 

6
8
8
8
9

雪糕

香蕉炸

炸菠萝

荔枝雪糕

炸雪糕

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S



Beverages

San Pel legr ino Mineral  Water

Lemon Lime Bitter

Coke,  Fanta ,  Lemonade,  Sprite  
Solo ,  Diet  Coke,  Coke zero

Chinese  Tea  ( Jasmine & Oolong)

Apple  Juice
Orange Juice  
Raspberry  & Lemonade 
Lipton Ice  Tea  (Lemon,  Peach,  Mango,  Raspberry)  
Coconut  Water  

500 ml
750 ml  

Jug

Per  Pot

4
7
4

3
10

5

4
4
4
4
4

O N  R E Q U E S T  F O O D  I T E M S  C A N  B E  M A D E  T O  Y O U R
S P E C I F I C  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S

CORKAGE $3  PER PERSON



Sparkl ing

W I N E L I S T

Lorie  Val ley ,  France 38

King Val ley ,  VIC 36

White
Magret  River ,  WA

Mariborough,  New Zealand

Mariborough,  New Zealand

Barossa  Val ley ,  SA

38

36

38

36

Rosé

Paul  Louis  Blanc  de  Blancs
Fine ,  per s i s t ent  bubble s ,  whi te  f ru i t s ,  b lo s som,  chamomi le ,  whi te  peach ,  and  c i t rus

Pizz ini  Procescco 
A l ive ly  Spark ler  wi th  note s  o f  l emon,  l ime ,  ja smine ,  and  green  app le

Leeuwin Estate  Art  Ser ies  Ries l ing
Intense  cut  l ime ,  Thai  bas i l ,  l emongrass ,  and  wet  s tones

Kūkū Sauvignon Blanc
Live ly  aromas  o f  gooseberry ,  pas s ionfru i t  and  cut  gras s

Mahi  Pinot  Gris
Aromas  o f  r ipe  pear ,  wi th  peach ,  c i t rus  and  marz ipan

Teusner  Smokin Barre l s  Chardonnay
Textura l ,  wi th  note s  o f  honeydrew melon ,  peach  and  nec tar ine

Howard Vineyard Rosé  
Fresh  and  de l i cate ,  wi th  h int s  o f  ro se  b lo s som and l i ght  r ed  berr i e s

Adela ide  Hi l l s ,  SA 36

Red

Rob Dolan "Black Label "  Piot  Noir  
Dark  cherry ,  raspberry ,  and  rhubarb  wi th  a  h int  o f  s tar  an i se

Pizz ini  "Nonna Gise l la "  Sangiovese
Marasch ino  cherry ,  p lum and raspberry  wi th  de l i cate  tannins  

Reschke "Bul l  Trader"  Cabernet  Sauvignon
Deep  ruby  co lour  wi th  p lush  b lackberr i e s  and  a  h int  o f  mint

Teusner  "The Walk Family"  Shiraz
Rich  p lum,  dark  berr i e s ,  and  vani l la  wi th  h int s  o f  sp i ce

Yarra  Val ley ,  VIC

King Val ley ,  VIC

Coonawarra ,  SA

Barossa  Val ley ,  SA

36

37

37

38

Dessert  Wine
Wild Gul ly  Moscato
Lusc ious  and  sweet  wi th  aromas  o f  lychee ,  peach  and  sherbet

King Val ley ,  VIC 32

Tsing Tao                            
Cascade l ight  *  XXXX Gold 
Great  Northern Super  Crisp                       
Victor ia  Bitter  *  Carlton Dry  
Heineken        
Car l ton Draught  *  Crown lager               
Corona *  Asahi                                           
Peroni  Nastro  Azzurro    
Ste l la  Artois

7

7 .5

8 .5

9

9 Somersby Apple  Cider
Somersby Pear  Cider 11

House  Spir i t s  
Premium Spir i t s

8
11


